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1     Chris Reis             M2529         1/27       14:55
2     Dave Johnston          M3539         1/39       15:40
3     Jacob Bradosky         M2024          1/9       15:42
4     Andy Johnson           M3539         2/39       15:57
5     Patrick Sharkey        M1519         1/20       16:06
6     Jesse Armbruster       M2024          2/9       16:16
7     David Barry            M1519         2/20       16:21
8     John Agnew             M4549         1/63       16:24
9     Jason Newport          M3539         3/39       16:46
10    Omar Nash              M3539         4/39       16:50
11    Blake Diltz            M1519         3/20       16:54
12    David Larson           M2529         2/27       16:56
13    Nick Culver            M2529         3/27       17:08
14    Jeff Hartman           M4044         1/45       17:13
15    Mike Ekberg            M4044         2/45       17:16
16    Byron Kimmel           M3034         1/25       17:19
17    Ricky Andrews          M1014         1/40       17:27
18    Chris Tetlak           M3034         2/25       17:31
19    Ian Campbell           M1519         4/20       17:32
20    Mark Tensing           M4549         2/63       17:33
21    Kevin Walsh            M4549         3/63       17:40
22    Stan Nicol             M4549         4/63       17:49
23    Emil Filc              M3034         3/25       17:52
24    Troy Schultz           M1014         2/40       17:53
25    Trey Baker             M2024          3/9       17:57
26    Samuel Weaver          M1519         5/20       18:01
27    Derek Griffiths        M3034         4/25       18:02
28    Libby Long             F2529         1/29       18:13
29    Russ Adamson           M4549         5/63       18:18
30    Tom Stocker            M3539         5/39       18:19
31    Christina Johnston     F2529         2/29       18:20
32    Justin Skipper         M1519         6/20       18:21
33    Lon Bussell            M5054         1/60       18:22
34    Tom Eckel              M5559         1/38       18:23
35    Christopher Lightle    M3034         5/25       18:31
36    Dave Lee               M4549         6/63       18:32
37    Nick Noone             M1014         3/40       18:33
38    Bill Whaley            M5054         2/60       18:33
39    Mark Feighery          M5054         3/60       18:34
40    Caleb Arnold           M2529         4/27       18:43
41    Mindy Leisure          F3034         1/30       18:44
42    Pete Beckman           M5054         4/60       18:46
43    Michael Norris         M1519         7/20       18:47
44    Justin Milles          M1519         8/20       18:47
45    Ronald Argabright      M4549         7/63       18:49
46    Grant Koch             M1014         4/40       18:49
47    David Gernert          M2024          4/9       18:54
48    Jennifer Hannen        F2024         1/16       18:55
49    Jim Rollins            M3539         6/39       18:57
50    James Long             M5054         5/60       19:02
51    Roland Molina          M2529         5/27       19:05
52    Nathan Waggenspack     M1519         9/20       19:06
53    Heather Backer         F3034         2/30       19:06
54    Ethan Kissock          M1519        10/20       19:06
55    Barry Martens          M4044         3/45       19:07
56    Matt Howard            M1519        11/20       19:12
57    Darren Nash            M1519        12/20       19:15
58    Steve Andrews          M4044         4/45       19:17
59    Kevin Locker           M2529         6/27       19:20
60    Scott Grossarth        M4044         5/45       19:24
61    Brendan Higgins        M2529         7/27       19:24
62    Amy Beatty             F3034         3/30       19:25
63    Mark Krebs             M4549         8/63       19:33
64    Ray Vogel              M1519        13/20       19:35
65    Nick Zindorf           M6064         1/32       19:35
66    Christopher Johns      M3034         6/25       19:42
67    Bernie Vogel           M4549         9/63       19:45
68    Jim Roth               M4044         6/45       19:46
69    Annette Bryan          F2529         3/29       19:47
70    Mark Barton            M5054         6/60       19:48
71    John Williams          M4044         7/45       19:49
72    Zara Rhone             F3539         1/47       19:52
73    Brian Damewood         M3539         7/39       19:53
74    Dan Thobe              M3539         8/39       19:55
75    Ben Meredith           M2024          5/9       19:58
76    Chris Thieke           M6064         2/32       20:01
77    Eric Krebs             M1014         5/40       20:01
78    Brad Kenney            M4549        10/63       20:02
79    Thomas Herchline       M4549        11/63       20:09
80    Michael Short          M2529         8/27       20:10
81    Fred Gillenwater Jr.   M3034         7/25       20:10
82    Abigail Dennis         F3034         4/30       20:15
83    Deano Montreuil        M4044         8/45       20:15
84    Jordan Barnhart        M4549        12/63       20:19
85    Martin Shroyer         M2529         9/27       20:22
86    Joshua Williams        M2529        10/27       20:22
87    Richard Fish           M5054         7/60       20:23
88    Bob Moats              M5559         2/38       20:24
89    Rory Brown             M1014         6/40       20:31
90    Todd Smith             M4044         9/45       20:35
91    Steve Gustavson        M5054         8/60       20:37
92    David Mikesell         M5054         9/60       20:44
93    Andrew Meese           M2529        11/27       20:46
94    Doug Storer            M3539         9/39       20:46
95    Chris Zacharias        M4549        13/63       20:49
96    Teri Ewert             F4044         1/43       20:50
97    Cookie O'Neal          F5559         1/20       20:55
98    Adam Klipstine         M1014         7/40       20:55
99    Christine Agnew        F4044         2/43       20:55
100   Sherry Hyden           F5559         2/20       20:55
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101   Jason Keister          M1014         8/40       20:56
102   Jim Patton             M5054        10/60       20:58
103   Maribeth Yost          F2529         4/29       20:59
104   Carlie Rider           F1519         1/15       21:03
105   Matthew Wymer          M2024          6/9       21:04
106   David Yingling         M2024          7/9       21:09
107   Alan Burley            M5054        11/60       21:10
108   Sherrie Slayton        F4044         3/43       21:11
109   Ed Cozza               M5559         3/38       21:13
110   Danny Losekamp         M5559         4/38       21:14
111   Joseph Day             M3034         8/25       21:19
112   David Beach            M5559         5/38       21:20
113   Tim Bryan              M5559         6/38       21:22
114   Lois Miller            F1014         1/15       21:26
115   Pamela Daley           F2529         5/29       21:27
116   Franklin Walston       M2529        12/27       21:28
117   Dean Waggenspack       M5054        12/60       21:30
118   Nicholas Snyder        M2529        13/27       21:34
119   Kim Beatty             F2024         2/16       21:37
120   Warren Elam            M6569         1/17       21:37
121   Brian Bendel           M1519        14/20       21:37
122   Tim Davis              M4044        10/45       21:38
123   Matt Redman            M2529        14/27       21:39
124   Larry Diloreto         M4044        11/45       21:39
125   Kevin Whaley           M1014         9/40       21:40
126   Dave Miller            M4044        12/45       21:41
127   Justin Kopronica       M1014        10/40       21:42
128   George Keister         M5054        13/60       21:42
129   Tom Helfinstine        M4044        13/45       21:43
130   Sheldon Diltz          M4044        14/45       21:44
131   Richard McCaffrey, Jr  M4549        14/63       21:46
132   Ronald Brower          M5559         7/38       21:48
133   Rex Kern               M5054        14/60       21:48
134   Becca Moore            F3034         5/30       21:50
135   Nate Norris            M1014        11/40       21:51
136   Brian Kite             M4044        15/45       21:53
137   Vrajesh Patel          M2529        15/27       21:54
138   Bill Troxel            M5054        15/60       21:55
139   Brady McBride          M1014        12/40       21:57
140   Joe Garland            M5559         8/38       22:00
141   John Kowalski          M3539        10/39       22:00
142   Kin Wong               M4549        15/63       22:02
143   Steve Perez            M4044        16/45       22:05
144   Michael Wright         M2529        16/27       22:06
145   Eric Swanson           M3539        11/39       22:06
146   Nathaniel Sink         M1014        13/40       22:07
147   Kayla Regulski         F1519         2/15       22:08
148   Tiff McBride           F4044         4/43       22:08
149   Claudia Barhorst       F1014         2/15       22:09
150   Clarice Pavlick        F5559         3/20       22:10
151   Brinna Price           F1014         3/15       22:14
152   Christoph Cikraji      M0109          1/6       22:16
153   Randy Locker           M5054        16/60       22:16
154   Cary Sullivan          M1014        14/40       22:18
155   Brian Bassham          M3034         9/25       22:21
156   David Brown            M4044        17/45       22:22
157   Michael Hefner         M4549        16/63       22:25
158   Nathan Giacoggi        M1519        15/20       22:26
159   Tim O'Connell          M5054        17/60       22:27
160   Ron Ladd               M5054        18/60       22:33
161   Kimber Porter          F2529         6/29       22:33
162   Maximilian Tokarsky    M2529        17/27       22:36
163   John Boucuvalas        M3539        12/39       22:36
164   Greg Sexton            M4549        17/63       22:37
165   David Velasquez        M2529        18/27       22:38
166   Philip Gallagher       M2529        19/27       22:40
167   Timothy Lowman         M2024          8/9       22:41
168   Joseph Saurine         M1014        15/40       22:43
169   Blake McMullin         M2529        20/27       22:43
170   Bennie Hale            M4044        18/45       22:44
171   Robert Smith           M5559         9/38       22:45
172   Ron Argabright         M6569         2/17       22:48
173   Elijah Redman          M1014        16/40       22:48
174   Brandon Beal           M3034        10/25       22:49
175   Alena Williams         F3034         6/30       22:49
176   Katherine Hutcheson    F2024         3/16       22:49
177   John Cross             M3539        13/39       22:52
178   Brian Tackett          M5054        19/60       22:52
179   Robert Barker          M5559        10/38       22:52
180   Phil Blosser           M5054        20/60       22:55
181   Gregg Slayton          M4549        18/63       22:55
182   Vince Noone            M4549        19/63       22:56
183   Tosh Ueda              M4549        20/63       22:57
184   William Hamilton       M3034        11/25       23:00
185   Hank Damewood          M6569         3/17       23:05
186   Wayne Quarls           M5054        21/60       23:07
187   Phillip Mitchell       M5054        22/60       23:08
188   John Erickson          M4044        19/45       23:09
189   Jason Jenkins          M3034        12/25       23:10
190   Luke Waggenspack       M1519        16/20       23:11
191   Aaron Matthews         M4044        20/45       23:12
192   Tom Proctor            M4044        21/45       23:15
193   Harold O'Connell       M5054        23/60       23:19
194   Roger Baldridge        M5054        24/60       23:19
195   Kevin Boles            M4044        22/45       23:19
196   Timmy Andrews          M1014        17/40       23:19
197   Jeff Archer            M4044        23/45       23:23
198   Phillip Nicol          M1014        18/40       23:23
199   Brad Hess              M4044        24/45       23:24
200   Rob Pinchot            M3539        14/39       23:25
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201   Jason Lykins           M3539        15/39       23:29
202   Luis ColÃ¡s            M6064         3/32       23:30
203   Ken Sunseri            M4044        25/45       23:30
204   Jim Gay                M5559        11/38       23:31
205   Devon Berry            M3539        16/39       23:32
206   Mark Thompson          M4549        21/63       23:32
207   Mary-Kate Sableski     F3034         7/30       23:34
208   Tyler Geloneck         M1014        19/40       23:37
209   Erin Taylor            F1519         3/15       23:41
210   Doug Rindler           M4044        26/45       23:41
211   Jeremy Finton          M2529        21/27       23:41
212   Dan Ankeny             M3539        17/39       23:42
213   Julie Robbins          F4549         1/30       23:42
214   Jennifer Wishnok       F3539         2/47       23:44
215   Lonnie Bowen           M5054        25/60       23:45
216   Morgan Nash            F1014         4/15       23:46
217   Steven Hull            M4549        22/63       23:47
218   Zachary Young          M1519        17/20       23:48
219   Bob Hutcheson          M5559        12/38       23:50
220   Mark Janicki           M5054        26/60       23:50
221   Tom Stafford           M4549        23/63       23:51
222   Braden Arestides       M1014        20/40       23:56
223   Mark Harrell           M4549        24/63       23:58
224   Rick Ullett            M5054        27/60       23:59
225   Robert Fudge           M4549        25/63       24:00
226   Kevin Rogers           M4549        26/63       24:02
227   Joanna Killingsworth   F4044         5/43       24:06
228   Shelly Geloneck        F3539         3/47       24:10
229   Douglas Regulski       M5054        28/60       24:13
230   Anna Vukin             F2529         7/29       24:14
231   Mitch Ruhkamp          M1014        21/40       24:17
232   Dan Darragh            M6569         4/17       24:17
233   Rebecca McCabe         F2529         8/29       24:18
234   Peggy Colavincenzo     F4549         2/30       24:20
235   Mark Dewald            M3539        18/39       24:20
236   Will Krueger           M1014        22/40       24:20
237   Glenn Jividen Jr       M5054        29/60       24:20
238   Bill Draugelis         M4044        27/45       24:21
239   David Lutes            M4549        27/63       24:22
240   Jeffrey Schroder       M4044        28/45       24:23
241   William Mengerink      M3034        13/25       24:28
242   Debbie Lowe            F3539         4/47       24:31
243   Phil Kocher            M5559        13/38       24:34
244   Jim Bernecker          M4044        29/45       24:36
245   John Scott             M4549        28/63       24:36
246   Tyler Smith            M1014        23/40       24:36
247   Hunter Smith           M1014        24/40       24:41
248   Kathy Barton           F5054         1/34       24:41
249   Sharon Schroder        F4044         6/43       24:44
250   April Hildebrand       F5054         2/34       24:44
251   Todd Mulhorn           M4044        30/45       24:44
252   Hannah Gulliford       F2024         4/16       24:44
253   Sarah Kenney           F1519         4/15       24:49
254   Melissa Moore          F3539         5/47       24:50
255   Robert Glasscock       M5559        14/38       24:50
256   Dan Braunlin           M5559        15/38       24:50
257   Dave Stacy             M5054        30/60       24:50
258   Daniel Campbell        M4044        31/45       24:51
259   Lee Cox                M4549        29/63       24:51
260   Brian Bice             M3539        19/39       24:51
261   Tony Yannielli         M5054        31/60       24:51
262   Roco Miller            M4549        30/63       24:52
263   Brad Brouhard          M4044        32/45       24:52
264   Eric Shanks            M3034        14/25       24:53
265   Hilary Nev             F2024         5/16       24:53
266   Evan Hyman             M1014        25/40       24:54
267   John Doepker           M4549        31/63       24:55
268   Fredrick Gillenwater   M5054        32/60       24:55
269   Fred Nannarone         M5054        33/60       24:58
270   Dan Bielecki           M2529        22/27       25:00
271   Rick Tibbitts          M4044        33/45       25:02
272   Julie Janning          F4044         7/43       25:03
273   Hank Stick             M4549        32/63       25:04
274   Tim Jones              M5054        34/60       25:09
275   Amine Benjelloun       M2529        23/27       25:10
276   Michael Variell        M5054        35/60       25:11
277   Angie Currier          F4044         8/43       25:11
278   Bruce Robertson        M5054        36/60       25:11
279   Ron Kilgore            M6569         5/17       25:16
280   Paul Fields            M3034        15/25       25:21
281   Trisha Riess           F4044         9/43       25:22
282   William Fischer        M5559        16/38       25:22
283   Kristina Vogel         F1519         5/15       25:22
284   Steve Ullrich          M4549        33/63       25:23
285   John Neff              M5054        37/60       25:23
286   Gary Foskuhl           M4549        34/63       25:23
287   John Corbet            M7579          1/8       25:24
288   Don Troike             M6064         4/32       25:24
289   Connor Sullivan        M1519        18/20       25:30
290   Ian Johnson            M1014        26/40       25:30
291   Chance Klipstine       M1014        27/40       25:32
292   Rick Peters            M4549        35/63       25:38
293   Patty Conley           F3034         8/30       25:40
294   James Kreitzer         M4549        36/63       25:41
295   Robert Vest            M3034        16/25       25:43
296   Jay Morgan             M6064         5/32       25:44
297   Kevin Risner           M4549        37/63       25:44
298   Dixie Liette           F5559         4/20       25:49
299   Richard Baker          M5559        17/38       25:51
300   Jennifer Stein         F3539         6/47       25:53
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301   Tim Lowman             M6064         6/32       25:56
302   Jeffrey M Sabatine     M4549        38/63       26:00
303   Bryan Graupmann        M5054        38/60       26:02
304   Patrick Bevak          M3034        17/25       26:02
305   Beth Sink              F4044        10/43       26:03
306   Tony Ulring            M1014        28/40       26:03
307   Eileen Cravens         F5559         5/20       26:04
308   Angie Hart             F2529         9/29       26:05
309   James Gilbert          M5559        18/38       26:07
310   Greg Hueber            M5559        19/38       26:07
311   Emily Stayer           F1014         5/15       26:08
312   Sheila Marshall        F2529        10/29       26:10
313   Sarah Marshall         F2529        11/29       26:11
314   Ben Cross              M1014        29/40       26:12
315   Royce Cross            M4549        39/63       26:13
316   Kristy Callihan        F3539         7/47       26:14
317   Vincent Matthews       M5559        20/38       26:18
318   Erin Storer            F3034         9/30       26:18
319   Gary Shooter           M3539        20/39       26:19
320   Greg Lashway           M2024          9/9       26:20
321   Amy Gearing            F3539         8/47       26:20
322   Heidi Simons           F3539         9/47       26:24
323   Beth Glitsch           F3539        10/47       26:26
324   Rob Warrix             M1014        30/40       26:30
325   Jim Larson             M6064         7/32       26:31
326   Paul Kemna             M5054        39/60       26:32
327   Amy Cupp               F3034        10/30       26:35
328   Sharon O'Donnel        F3539        11/47       26:38
329   Tom Ott                M4044        34/45       26:40
330   Steve Wilson           M5559        21/38       26:40
331   Bryce Renicker         M1519        19/20       26:41
332   Beth Berry             F3539        12/47       26:42
333   Jim Lehner             M6064         8/32       26:42
334   Jim Keck               M5559        22/38       26:43
335   David Koch             M5054        40/60       26:44
336   Amy Shedden            F3034        11/30       26:47
337   Lindsey Stefan         F3034        12/30       26:47
338   Lisa Pascoe            F2529        12/29       26:47
339   Mike Baldridge         M4549        40/63       26:47
340   Allen Huff             M6064         9/32       26:48
341   Janelle Jones          F2529        13/29       26:48
342   Dave Case              M5054        41/60       26:48
343   Kathy Huelsman         F3034        13/30       26:48
344   Jeannie Martino        F4549         3/30       26:51
345   Corey Dunham           M1014        31/40       26:51
346   Margi Clonch           F4044        11/43       26:51
347   Julie Heil             F3539        13/47       26:52
348   Libby Creps            F2024         6/16       26:54
349   Steven Hey             M4549        41/63       26:58
350   Stephen Powers         M6569         6/17       26:58
351   Adam Burley            M2529        24/27       26:59
352   Joseph Koenig          M6569         7/17       27:00
353   Mike Fuller            M3539        21/39       27:02
354   Carol Troike           F5559         6/20       27:04
355   Sydney Carnes          F1014         6/15       27:04
356   Robert Chabali         M5054        42/60       27:05
357   Alec Carnes            M3539        22/39       27:05
358   Glen McIntosh          M4549        42/63       27:05
359   Joy Ely                F3539        14/47       27:05
360   Andrew McCoy           M3034        18/25       27:06
361   Brad Daugherty         M3034        19/25       27:06
362   Brian Burke            M3539        23/39       27:06
363   Daryl Wilson           M4549        43/63       27:07
364   Matthew Dickey         M3539        24/39       27:07
365   Tom Frey               M6064        10/32       27:07
366   Rebeccca Jageman       F3034        14/30       27:08
367   Adrianne Marx          F1519         6/15       27:09
368   Debra Leath            F3539        15/47       27:10
369   Fred Marx              M5054        43/60       27:10
370   Steve Vordenberg       M4044        35/45       27:12
371   Kevin Cyrus            M3539        25/39       27:15
372   David Meadows          M3539        26/39       27:16
373   Robyn Flanery          F3034        15/30       27:17
374   Jeff Keys              M5054        44/60       27:18
375   Jenny Luna             F2529        14/29       27:28
375   Rick Schoby            M5559        38/38            
376   Steven Burdette        M3539        27/39       27:28
377   Chris West             M3539        28/39       27:29
378   Grant Gonzalez         M5054        45/60       27:31
379   Jeff Bange             M5559        23/38       27:33
380   Ron Risser             M6064        11/32       27:34
381   Steffanie Hofer        F3539        16/47       27:36
382   Steven Harrell         M1519        20/20       27:38
383   Maria Doepker          F4549         4/30       27:38
384   John Mixon             M6064        12/32       27:38
385   Robbi Hatch            F3539        17/47       27:38
386   Mark Davis             M3539        29/39       27:38
387   Bill Frank             M5054        46/60       27:39
388   Libby Herrberg         F3539        18/47       27:39
389   Chad Ehler             M1014        32/40       27:43
390   Amy Ehler              F4044        12/43       27:43
391   Jane Hutcheson         F5559         7/20       27:43
392   Shirley Post           F3539        19/47       27:46
393   Van Burroughs          M6064        13/32       27:47
394   Sue Tarbox             F5054         3/34       27:48
395   Larry Ferguson         M4549        44/63       27:49
396   Carol Cole             F6064          1/8       27:49
397   Keisha Mitchell        F3539        20/47       27:50
398   Matthew Gearing        M1014        33/40       27:52
399   Jordan Walters         F1014         7/15       27:52
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400   Lisa Trentman          F4044        13/43       27:52
401   Paulette Larson        F6064          2/8       27:58
402   Kenneth Krum           M3034        20/25       28:00
403   Jon Patton             M6569         8/17       28:01
404   Jill Stayer            F4549         5/30       28:04
405   Richard Spiker         M5054        47/60       28:07
406   Jessica Griffiths      F3034        16/30       28:09
407   Martin Hydell          M6569         9/17       28:11
408   Rosie Miller           F5054         4/34       28:12
409   David Holtvoigt        M5054        48/60       28:12
410   Michelle Lopriore      F4044        14/43       28:16
411   Kelsey Burt            F1519         7/15       28:16
412   Christy Eby            F3034        17/30       28:17
413   Thom Baker             M5559        24/38       28:18
414   Elizabeth Jacoby       F4044        15/43       28:23
415   Nicole Harris          F3539        21/47       28:23
416   Lloyd Hathcock         M6064        14/32       28:24
417   James Keys             M4044        36/45       28:26
418   Richard Weidner        M7579          2/8       28:27
419   Tristan Tagliaferri    M2529        25/27       28:30
420   Richard Beck           M5559        25/38       28:33
421   David Fancher          M6569        10/17       28:33
422   Felicia Jones          F2529        15/29       28:36
423   Katie Oswalt           F2024         7/16       28:37
424   Lisa Bass              F4044        16/43       28:37
425   Megan Jay              F2529        16/29       28:38
426   Rendal Bass            M4549        45/63       28:38
427   Abby Shahady           F0109          1/8       28:39
428   Suzanne Thompson       F2024         8/16       28:39
429   Anna Feliciano         F2529        17/29       28:39
430   Diane Fisher           F5054         5/34       28:40
431   Sarah Jensen           F2529        18/29       28:40
432   David Shahady          M3539        30/39       28:41
433   Kathy Shafer           F5054         6/34       28:42
434   Miles Schmidt          M6569        11/17       28:44
435   Paul McCollum          M5054        49/60       28:49
436   Gail Ruhkamp           F4549         6/30       28:49
437   Noriko Ueda            F4044        17/43       28:49
438   Victoria Errett        F4044        18/43       28:50
439   A.J. Roth              M1014        34/40       28:52
440   Robert Reichard        M4549        46/63       28:52
441   Connie Showalter       F6569          1/4       28:52
442   Benjamin Gulliford     M1014        35/40       28:54
443   Jessica Titus          F2024         9/16       28:54
444   Drew Krueger           M1014        36/40       28:54
445   Paul Albers            M6064        15/32       28:56
446   Jacob Stefan           M3034        21/25       29:03
447   Linda Duvall           F4044        19/43       29:06
448   Barbara Gainey         F3539        22/47       29:06
449   Julie Duffy            F3539        23/47       29:07
450   John Iwinski           M6064        16/32       29:08
451   Cindy Keys             F4549         7/30       29:08
452   Madison Geloneck       F0109          2/8       29:09
453   Richard Liette         M6064        17/32       29:10
454   Olivia Ely             F0109          3/8       29:12
455   Bradley Williams       M1014        37/40       29:12
456   Gary Wheeler           M4549        47/63       29:18
457   Daniel Rudolf          M4549        48/63       29:18
458   Chuck Reams            M7074         1/10       29:21
459   Kathy Whidden          F5054         7/34       29:22
460   Chad Fast              M2529        26/27       29:23
461   Cassie Nelson          F2024        10/16       29:24
462   Elizabeth Teaford      F2024        11/16       29:28
463   Kathy Gross            F6064          3/8       29:29
464   Christina Chabali      F1519         8/15       29:34
465   Tim Townsend           M3034        22/25       29:46
466   Lauri Gulliford        F4549         8/30       29:47
467   Christopher Gulliford  M4549        49/63       29:47
468   Dorothy Case           F5054         8/34       29:48
469   Betty Warwick          F6064          4/8       29:50
470   Kit Clark              M5054        50/60       29:50
471   David Graf             M4549        50/63       29:53
472   Pete Hovey             M5559        26/38       30:00
473   Nichol Mengerink       F3034        18/30       30:00
474   Ethan Ditzel           M0109          2/6       30:00
475   Christina Steffan      F2024        12/16       30:04
476   Cindy Dobo             F4044        20/43       30:06
477   Sharon Ulring          F4044        21/43       30:08
478   Todd Warrix            M3539        31/39       30:09
479   Gretchen Mulhorn       F4549         9/30       30:09
480   Kathryn Randenburg     F3539        24/47       30:09
481   Wolfgang Ege           M6064        18/32       30:11
482   Doug Ditzel            M5054        51/60       30:16
483   Barbara Gohmann        F5054         9/34       30:21
484   Joe Waizmann           M5054        52/60       30:23
485   Maria Chabali          F1014         8/15       30:24
486   Charlie Rose           M6064        19/32       30:26
487   Delana Zapata          F4044        22/43       30:28
488   Natalie Rose           F3539        25/47       30:28
489   Thomas Lane            M3539        32/39       30:28
490   Debbie Hannen          F4549        10/30       30:31
491   Kristan Huff           F3539        26/47       30:33
492   Amy Peck               F3539        27/47       30:34
493   Brian Pond             M3539        33/39       30:35
494   Don Ruhkamp            M7074         2/10       30:37
495   Jennifer Robinson      F2529        19/29       30:43
496   Heather Linder         F3539        28/47       30:45
497   Robert Puskar          M5559        27/38       30:46
498   Laura Lovins           F5054        10/34       30:50
499   Darryl Cloud           M5559        28/38       30:51
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500   Amy Williams           F4044        23/43       30:56
501   Michelle Kennard       F4549        11/30       30:56
502   William Kent           M6064        20/32       30:57
503   Allen Griffiths        M6064        21/32       31:00
504   Raymond Olfky          M6064        22/32       31:02
505   Rodney Shively         M4044        37/45       31:07
506   Randy Shively          M4549        51/63       31:08
507   Craig Ruhkamp          M4549        52/63       31:09
508   Faustino Zapata        M4549        53/63       31:11
509   Abby Henderson         F1519         9/15       31:11
510   Don Robinson           M7074         3/10       31:12
511   James Luken            M5559        29/38       31:13
512   Rachel Parisi          F3539        29/47       31:13
513   Billy Harry            M5559        30/38       31:14
514   Victoria Sullivan      F4044        24/43       31:16
515   Michael Ahalt          M6064        23/32       31:17
516   Jill Davison           F4044        25/43       31:17
517   Preston Jesick         M0109          3/6       31:21
518   William Twiss          M5559        31/38       31:21
519   Anna Creese            F4044        26/43       31:26
520   Marjorie Windham       F3034        19/30       31:26
521   Carma Hart             F3034        20/30       31:28
522   Hannah Holl            F1519        10/15       31:31
523   Bill Roy               M5559        32/38       31:35
524   Melinda Vest           F3034        21/30       31:38
525   Steve Baldwin          M7074         4/10       31:38
526   David Yingling         M5054        53/60       31:39
527   Matthew Horvath        M5054        54/60       31:39
528   Connie Lipscomb        F5054        11/34       31:46
529   Erin Hotelling         F2024        13/16       31:50
530   Heather Klasing        F3539        30/47       31:50
531   Dann Hotelling         M4549        54/63       31:52
532   Alicia Penix           F3034        22/30       31:53
533   Robert Lowe            M4549        55/63       32:00
534   Kenneth Sagstetter     M5559        33/38       32:03
535   Hannah Henderson       F1014         9/15       32:05
536   David Waizmann         M4044        38/45       32:14
537   Madeline Blount        F0109          4/8       32:15
538   Gene Blount            M3539        34/39       32:15
539   Mark Fisher            M5054        55/60       32:27
540   Julie Fisher           F4549        12/30       32:27
541   Elizabeth Uptegrove    F3034        23/30       32:27
542   Joan Tobias            F4044        27/43       32:28
543   Anne Leach             F5054        12/34       32:28
544   Ted Clark              M7074         5/10       32:29
545   Nicolle Carnes         F3539        31/47       32:29
546   Susan Wilson           F5559         8/20       32:29
547   Daniel Odette          M4549        56/63       32:30
548   Judith Moore           F4549        13/30       32:31
549   Peggy West             F5054        13/34       32:33
550   Emily Daughters        F2024        14/16       32:33
551   David Engwall          M6569        12/17       32:40
552   David Bratton          M6064        24/32       32:48
553   Taryn Ward             F2529        20/29       32:48
554   Raymond Baldwin        M3034        23/25       32:58
555   Kaite Baldwin          F2024        15/16       32:58
556   Brian Winner           M3034        24/25       32:59
557   Ginny Patterson        F5054        14/34       33:00
558   Ronni Bosman           M7074         6/10       33:01
559   Ingrid Jacobs          F4044        28/43       33:01
560   Carroll Hunt           M80UP          1/5       33:08
561   James Hunter           M6569        13/17       33:09
562   Cris Ekey              M4044        39/45       33:12
563   Angie Bielecki         F2529        21/29       33:13
564   Joe Schuh              M3034        25/25       33:16
565   Jay Dalton             M4549        57/63       33:17
566   Alexander Lehotsky     M6064        25/32       33:24
567   Miranda Jacobs         F1519        11/15       33:34
568   Joyce Fudge            F3539        32/47       33:38
569   Veronica Grabill       F5054        15/34       33:40
570   Peggy Lowman           F5559         9/20       33:41
571   Ashley Davis           F1519        12/15       33:43
572   Miracle Troutman       F3034        24/30       33:45
573   Ada Hickey             F4044        29/43       33:54
574   Kimberly Ryan          F3539        33/47       33:56
575   Conni Postigo          F4044        30/43       34:06
576   Douglas Andrus         M4549        58/63       34:14
577   Rebecca Keller         F5559        10/20       34:19
578   Ruth Watson            F7579          1/1       34:22
579   Bonnie Tagliaferri     F5054        16/34       34:34
580   Jerry Monnin           M7579          3/8       34:39
581   Lany-Lane Disalvo      F5054        17/34       34:40
582   Pamela Tackett         F5054        18/34       34:40
583   Margaret West          F5559        11/20       34:43
584   Jennifer Wunderlich    F3539        34/47       34:52
585   Lori Yuppa             F4044        31/43       34:52
586   Benjamin Bond          M0109          4/6       34:55
587   Mark Disalvo           M5054        56/60       34:55
588   Diane Twiss            F5054        19/34       34:57
589   Laura Smith            F2529        22/29       34:57
590   Kasey Smith            M2529        27/27       34:59
591   Marty Gillespie        M5054        57/60       35:06
592   Erin Zacharias         F1519        13/15       35:10
593   Susan Zacharias        F4549        14/30       35:11
594   Kathy McCabe           F4044        32/43       35:16
595   Nick Besch             M6064        26/32       35:18
596   Paul Browning          M4044        40/45       35:24
597   Tara Garrett           F3034        25/30       35:25
598   Charlena Browning      F4549        15/30       35:26
599   James Chamberlain      M80UP          2/5       35:32
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600   Erin O'Bryan           F2529        23/29       35:38
601   Emma Henderson         F0109          5/8       35:39
602   Mallory Warrix         F1014        10/15       35:41
603   James Henderson        M3539        35/39       35:42
604   Jodi Walters           F3539        35/47       35:47
605   Rachelle Cook          F2529        24/29       35:53
606   Charlene Jeong         F5559        12/20       35:54
607   Connie Vukin           F5054        20/34       36:07
608   Debbie Frank           F4044        33/43       36:10
609   Patsy Darling          F7074          1/3       36:12
610   Sheri West             F4044        34/43       36:14
611   Deb O'Keefe            F4044        35/43       36:14
612   Elbert Grabill         M7074         7/10       36:17
613   Jennifer Testerman     F2529        25/29       36:25
614   Kimberly Weyrich       F4549        16/30       36:29
615   Don Toy                M6569        14/17       36:30
616   Jeri Beal              F3539        36/47       36:30
617   Brenda Ronnebaum       F3034        26/30       36:46
618   Michael Glover         M3539        36/39       36:46
619   Bev Dickinson          F5559        13/20       36:58
620   Tina Sutter            F4044        36/43       37:12
621   Cynthia Thompson       F5559        14/20       37:14
622   Carlie Weir            F1014        11/15       37:15
623   Julie Templeton        F3539        37/47       37:26
624   Stan Graham            M4549        59/63       37:29
625   Robert Wade            M6064        27/32       37:41
626   Sarah Franks           F2529        26/29       37:54
627   Fred Smith             F5054        21/34       38:06
628   Kathy Crabtree         F5054        22/34       38:09
629   Peter Whitby Jr        M1014        38/40       38:12
630   Jim Dunham             M5559        34/38       38:16
631   Cheryl Johnston        F5054        23/34       38:16
632   Tracy Davidson         F4549        17/30       38:18
633   Deborah Chapa          F5559        15/20       38:23
634   Barbara Hensley        F6569          2/4       38:46
635   Jerry Martin           M7579          4/8       38:47
636   Cindy Fischer          F4044        37/43       38:49
637   Ray Plant              M7579          5/8       38:52
638   Trish Jenkins          F5054        24/34       38:55
639   Caleb Suddith          M0109          5/6       39:03
640   Marty Mehring          M6064        28/32       39:05
641   Chris Brandt           M3539        37/39       39:14
642   Janice Fidishun        F4549        18/30       39:21
643   Elizabeth Fischer      F5559        16/20       39:22
644   Linda Probst           F6064          5/8       39:31
645   Scott Hala             M4549        60/63       39:35
646   Tina Barnhart          F4044        38/43       39:43
647   Charles Shanesy        M4549        61/63       39:53
648   Bill Krueger           M6569        15/17       40:02
649   Kyle Grimes            M1014        39/40       40:08
650   Justice Parks          M6064        29/32       40:09
651   Mary Grimes            F3539        38/47       40:14
652   Clifford Johnson       M5559        35/38       40:20
653   Cindy Garland          F5559        17/20       40:42
654   Jennifer Pond          F3539        39/47       40:50
655   Cathy Simonson         F5054        25/34       41:33
656   Sterling Oswalt        M5054        58/60       41:38
657   Edward Flohre          M5559        36/38       41:39
658   Edward Wilson          M7074         8/10       41:41
659   Makayla Kanzic         F1014        12/15       41:44
660   Lori Hala              F3539        40/47       41:44
661   Lisa McCaffery         F3539        41/47       41:47
662   Theresa Gilbert        F4044        39/43       41:58
663   Deborah Downes         F5054        26/34       41:58
664   Melissa Waizmann       F4044        40/43       42:01
665   Dee Renee Chesnut      F5559        18/20       42:05
666   Kenzie Smith           F0109          6/8       42:10
667   William House          M5054        59/60       42:12
668   Jim Anderson           M5054        60/60       42:13
669   Katonyia Parks         F5054        27/34       42:14
670   Valerie Woods          F4549        19/30       42:20
671   Mary Ambrose           F5559        19/20       42:27
672   Kim Myszka             F4549        20/30       42:30
673   Mary Ollier            F4044        41/43       42:30
674   Casey Jenkins          F2529        27/29       42:37
675   Gil Bauer              M6064        30/32       42:38
676   Sharon Bond            F4549        21/30       42:51
677   Holly Hoffman          F3539        42/47       42:54
678   Jane Sanchez           F4549        22/30       43:02
679   Sandra Albers          F6064          6/8       43:05
680   Steven Weyrich         M5559        37/38       43:05
681   Toni Cassidy           F4549        23/30       43:24
682   Janelle Forbes         F3539        43/47       43:27
683   Thad Davis             M80UP          3/5       43:31
684   Bruce Hain             M6569        16/17       43:58
685   Mary Donnellan         F6569          3/4       44:02
686   John Wren              M6064        31/32       44:16
687   Paul McClain           M80UP          4/5       44:24
688   Pamela Wren            F5559        20/20       44:29
689   Joe Wiener             M6569        17/17       44:37
690   Julia Saltzman         F1014        13/15       44:38
691   Barbara Hathcock       F6064          7/8       44:53
692   Ray Wylam              M7579          6/8       45:00
693   Paula Baugher          F1519        14/15       45:01
694   Lori Kauflin           F2024        16/16       45:01
695   Jeanne Dudas           F4549        24/30       45:03
696   Paul Fleitz            M4549        62/63       45:08
697   Peter Whitby Sr        M4044        41/45       45:17
698   Emily Whitby           F1014        14/15       45:17
699   Therese McNea          F3539        44/47       45:20
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700   Lisa Brown             F4549        25/30       45:27
701   Benjamin Frederick     M0109          6/6       45:28
702   Amy Frederick          F3034        27/30       45:28
703   Debi Lair              F3034        28/30       45:45
704   Celeste Wheeler        F1519        15/15       46:00
705   Claire Williams        F0109          7/8       46:03
706   Mark Williams          M4044        42/45       46:04
707   Kay Starkey            F5054        28/34       46:07
708   Donald Huff            M3539        38/39       46:08
709   Bethany Ulring         F0109          8/8       46:10
710   Matthew Wolff          M4044        43/45       46:10
711   Penny Wolff            F6569          4/4       46:11
712   David Ulring           M4044        44/45       46:13
713   Doyle Lonaker          M7579          7/8       46:15
714   Janet Lonaker          F4549        26/30       46:15
715   Madeline Fletcher      F1014        15/15       46:45
716   Laurie Cyrus           F3034        29/30       46:56
717   Shirley Klose          F7074          2/3       47:14
718   Barb Smith             F5054        29/34       49:15
719   Debbie Freeman         F5054        30/34       49:15
720   Colin Fletcher         M4549        63/63       49:15
721   Steve Fischer          M4044        45/45       49:18
722   Matthew Harrell        M1014        40/40       49:37
723   Marjorie Harrell       F4549        27/30       49:37
724   Louis Bors             M80UP          5/5       50:14
725   Fran Paschall          F4549        28/30       50:27
726   Kelly Lebo             F4549        29/30       50:27
727   Mary Black             F5054        31/34       50:28
728   Joni Newman            F5054        32/34       50:33
729   Kristen Ekey           F2529        28/29       50:53
730   Larry Smith            M7074         9/10       51:37
731   Harry Bradbury         M7579          8/8       51:37
732   Eugene Schumacker      M7074        10/10       52:33
733   Sherry Variell         F5054        33/34       52:43
734   Pamela Fletcher        F5054        34/34       52:44
735   Patricia Menser        F7074          3/3       52:48
736   Jesse Harris           M6064        32/32       53:21
737   Jocelyn Hollis         F3539        45/47       53:28
738   Sonya Townsend         F4044        42/43       53:28
739   Darlene Collopy        F4044        43/43       53:46
740   Sandee Michael         F4549        30/30       53:46
741   Kristen Raisch         F3539        46/47       54:12
742   Sarah Snyder           F2529        29/29       54:12
743   Lynn Bartlett          F3539        47/47       54:14
744   Kathleen Ahalt         F6064          8/8       57:04
745   Gregorio Alvarez       M3539        39/39       57:14
746   Alexsis Alvarez        F3034        30/30       57:15
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